/ Accessories

nickel plated brass, plated steel,

stainless steel, nylon black or grey

jgeceled e

nickel plated

brass
part number

B-M20
B-M25
B-M32
B-M40
B-M50
B-M63
B-M75

nickel plated

EMC
part number

B-M20-EMC
B-M25-EMC
B-M32-EMC
B-M40-EMC

plated steel
part number

S-M16
S$-M20
S-M25
$-M32
S-M40
$-M50
$-M63

stainless steel
part number

$8-M16
$8-M20
$8-M25
$8-M32
$8-M40
$8-M50
§8-M63*

part number

nylon

LM12-N#
LM16-N#
LM20-N#
LM25-N#
LM32-N#
LM40-N#
LM50-N#
LM63-N#

#add B or G to specify colour. eg. LM20-NB for Black

sealing washers

nickel plated
brass, Zinc,
nylon black
or grey

nickel plated

brass
part number

part number

nylon

B-PG7 PG7-N#
B-PGY PG9-N#
B-PG11 PG11-N#
B-PG13  PG13-N*
B-PG16  PG16-N*
B-PG21 PG21-N#
B-PG29  PG29-N#
B-PG36  PG36-N*
B-PG42  PG42-N#
B-PG48  PG48-N#

Zinc or nylon (black)

part number

zinc

2-050
Z-075
2-100
2125
2-150
2-200

stop plug
nylon metric nylon PG
black (grey)

part number

nylon

050-NB
075-NB
100-NB
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SP-M12* SP-PG7*
SP-M16 SP-PGY
SP-M20 SP-PG11
SP-M25 SP-PG13
SP-M32 SP-PG16
SP-M40* SP-PG21

SP-PG29

part number

earthing washers

Polyester Elastomer, Neoprene and fibre face sealing washers

Polyester

metric thread
part number

RSW16
RSW20
RSW25
RSW32
RSW40
RSW50
RSW63

128

) Neoprene
Elastomer Metric Metric

000

metric thread
part number

Neoprene
G

PG thread
part number

SWPG7
SWPGY
SWPG11
SWPG13
SWPG16
SWPG21
SWPG29
SWPG36
SWPG42
SWPG48

Fibre
Metric

metric thread
part number

www.flexicon.uk.com

Fibre
PG

PG thread
part number

FWPG7
FWPG9
FWPG11
FWPG13
FWPG16
FWPG21
FWPG29
FWPG36

FWPG48

Fibre
NPT

NPT thread
part number

FW050
FW075
FW100
FW125
FW150
FW200

shake proof washer

<

metric thread
part number

SPW16
SPW20
SPW25
SPW32

earth tag washer

metric thread
part number g

ET-M20
ET-M25


PZ
Fremhæv

PZ
Fremhæv


